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2016 P Bloomfield
1325 J Verrier

1934 S Townsend
367 S Miller
2061 D Eggins
371 S Mitchell
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2039 S Wilkie
1914 K Midson
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Midway Point Yacht Club
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ELAPSED YARD CORRECTED PL

TIME STICK
01:04:17 127
01:04:44 127
01:08:30 108
00:54:33 94
01:05:59 108
00:58:33 94
01:05:22 93
01:05:48 108
01:04:35 108
01:15:52 108
00:59:07 127
00:59:23 127
01:05:21 108
01:01:06 108
01:00:51 93
00:52:43 94
01:04:31 108
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09:15:00 108
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